BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
N&O/ Jexam/ 2018 Date: /007?2\7/7

Time table for Affiliated College Even Semester Examinations of B.Sc.B.Ed./ B.A.B.Ed.- H/IV/Vi sem, Two Year B.Ed./M.Ed.-!l sem, Three year B.Ed.-M.Ed.- Il Sem.

Exam Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed.- Il

Date Day Sem B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed.- IV Sem B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed.- VI Sem Two Year B.Ed- Il Sem M.Ed. - Il Sem Three Year B.Ed.-M.Ed. — Il Sem
20.07.19 | Sat FC.Gen. Hindi - Entrep. Dev. - - Learner and Learning
22.07.19 | Mon - FC.Gen. Hindi - Learning & Teaching Sociology & Education -

23.07.19 | Tue FC.Gen. English - Che.-VI/Elect.Lit.(H/E/M) - - Learning Assessment
24.07.19 | Wed - FC.Gen. English - Knowledge & Curriculum - -
25.07.19 | Thu Basics of Computers - Gender issues and peace Education - Secondary Edu-| Inclusive Schooling
26.07.19 | Fri - Edu.lV (Inclusive Education) - PC-Physical Sc/Soc.Sci - -
27.07.19 | Sat Chem.-ll/Elect.Lit(H.E.M.) - Phy.-VI/Bot.VI/His.-Vl/Geog.VI - - ICT in Education
29.07.19 | Mon - Phy.-IV/Bot.IV/His.-IV/Geog.IV - - Advance Edu. Research -
30.07.19 | Tue Phy.Il/Bot.-II/His.-l/Geog.- - Schooling Socialization and Identity - - PC (Physical Science/ Social Science

Il / Education-Instructional )

Technology (OLD ATKT)
31.07.19 | Wed - Computer & ICT in Edu. - PC-Bio Sc./Maths/ Lang/- - -
H/E/M/U
01.08.19 | Thu Zool.ll/Eco.ll/Pol. Sc.-11/ - - - Edu.Adm. PC (Mathematics/Bioscience /Hindi
Math-2.1(DIFFRENTIAL Mang./Foun.of /English)
EQUATIONS AND VECTOR Edu.Teach./Under and
CALCULUS) Dev.of Inclusive Edu.
02.08.19 | Fri = Chem.IV/Elect.;Lit.(H/E/M/) - Understanding ICT and its - -
Application
03.08.19 | Sat Maths-2.2 (GEOMETRY) - Teaching of Phy.Sc./Social Sc. - - -
05.08.19 | Mon - Zool-IV/Eco.-IV/Pol.Sc.IV/ Math- ' - Health, Physical Education - -
4.1 (Element OF GROUPS AND & Yoga
RINGS)
06.08.19 | TUE - - . Teaching of Bio.Sc./Maths/ Lang.- -
H/E/M
07.08.19 | WED Maths-4.2 (Mechanics) - = = &
08.08.19 | THU Cognition and Learning - Zool-VI/Maths-6.1 (Metric - =
Spaces)/Eco.VI/pol.Sc.-VI
10.08.19 | SAT - Environmental Education - - - z
13/08.19 | TUE - Assessment for Learning Maths —6.2 (Linear Algebra) - -
Note:

1. this time table can be changed at any time without prior notice.
2. No guarantee is given regarding the order of question papers.

3. The candicate should note very carefully the timing of the papers. V_V
4. No change of Centre will be permitted
5. No re-examination will be held if student/examinee boycotts any paper/examination Deputy Registrar (Exam)

6. No duplicate admission card will be issued by the University. . Barkatullah University, Bhopa|




